
 
 

St. Tammany Parish Development District 
Board of Commissioners 

2019 Meeting Dates 
3:30 p.m. to 5 p.m. (unless otherwise noted) 

Third Thursday of the Month 
All meetings held at the St. Tammany Corporation  

21489 Koop Drive, Mandeville LA  70471 
 

 
Thursday, January 17, 2019  General Business Meeting 
 
Thursday, February 21, 2019  General Business Meeting; Education & Information 

Briefing 
 
Thursday, April 18, 2019  General Business Meeting 
 
Thursday, May 16, 2019 General Business Meeting; Education & Information 

Briefing 
 
Thursday, June 20, 2019  Experiential Field Meeting (Location TBD) 
 
Thursday, July 18, 2019  General Business Meeting 
 
Thursday, August 15, 2019 General Business Meeting; Education & Information 

Briefing 
 
Thursday, September 19, 2019 Experiential Field Meeting (Location TBD) 
 
Thursday, October 17, 2019  General Business Meeting 
 
Thursday, November 21, 2019 General Business Meeting; Education & Information 

Briefing 
 
Thursday, December 19, 2019 General Business Meeting 

 


